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DNV Official Community Plan Roundtable – Members 
June 2009 
 

Interest Area Name Background, Affiliation DNV Area Contact 

1. Business, Education Ms. Karen 
Hilton 

Community Planning Working Group 
North Vancouver Chamber of Commerce 
(Past chair) 

Lynn Valley 604 987 6961 (H) 
604 980 3633 (W) 
604 818 9165 (C) 
kehilton@hotmail.com 
 

2. Recreation, 
Development 

Mr. Darryl 
Condon 

Community Planning Working Group (Past 
co-chair) 
Hughes Condon Marler : Architects 
Parkgate Community Services Board 
(Chair) 

Seymour 604-929-1614 (h) 
604-732-6620 (w) 
604-377-4330 (c 
darryl@hcma.ca 

3. Community Planning Mr. Fred Smith Community Planning Working Group City 
of North Vancouver (former director of 
planning) 

Lynn Valley 604 980 4947 (H) 
778 235 3184 (C) 
fasmith@shaw.ca 
 

4. Economics, 
Sustainability 

Mr. Peter 
Clark 

Community Planning Working Group P 
Clark Consulting 

Capilano 604.986.1874 (h) 
pjfc@shaw.ca 

5. Community 
Associations 

Mr. Corrie 
Kost 

Edgemont Community Association 
Federation of North Vancouver Community 
Associations 

Capilano 604 988 6615 (H) 
604 790 6615 (C) 
corrie@kost.ca 
 

6. Community 
Associations, Recreation 

Mr. Daniel Ellis Lynn Valley Community Association  
Lynn Valley Town Centre Steering 
Committee  
DNV Golf Facilities Advisory Committee 
North Shore Public Golf Course Society 
(President) 

Lynn Valley 604 816 8823 (C) 
ellis7880@shaw.ca 
 

7. Community 
Associations, 
Recreation, Business 

Mr. Wayne 
Hunter 

Seymour Community Association 
Recreation Commission (past DNV 
representative) 
NS Economic Summit (Co-Chair) 

Seymour 604 929 0797 (H) 
866 824 9678 (W) 
604 789 3669 (C) 
noble_pacific@telus.net 
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8. Arts and Culture, 
Multiculturalism, 
Sustainability 

Ms. JoAn 
Maurer 

Legacy North Shore (Board of Directors) 
North Shore Multicultural Society (Board of 
Directors) 
Singspiration Singers, North Shore Choir  

Capilano 604 986 8825 (H) 
jomaurer@shaw.ca 
 

9. Arts and Culture, 
Environment, 
Transportation 

Mr. Bruce 
Mohun 

Science journalist and TV producer  Capilano 604 904 0018 (H) 
604 726 1950 (C) 
bmohun@shaw.ca 
 

10. Health Dr. Peter 
Richards 

Family doctor with an office in Deep Cove  
Staff at Lions Gate Hospital 

Seymour 604 929 2745 (H) 
604 929 7304 (W) 
nrichards@telus.net 
 

11. Community Planning Ms. Patty 
Ward 

North Shore Thirty Something Soccer 
Association                                      
United Way Volunteer 
Recent graduate of the SFU Certificate of 
Urban Design 

Seymour 604 929 6399 (H) 
604 319 7477 (C) 
pattyward14@gmail.com 
 

12. Social Services Ms. Renee 
Strong 

Capilano Community Services (Director) 
 

Capilano 604 986 6465 (H) 
604 986 7115 (W) 
604 351 3733 (C) 
renee@capservices.ca 
 

13. Education, Families and 
Children 

Ms. Krista 
Tulloch 

BC Teachers Federation 
North Vancouver Teachers Association  
BC Field Trips 
Upper Lonsdale Parent Participation 
Preschool Council for Exceptional Children   

Capilano 604 987 5746 (H) 
604 817 1290 (C) 
ktulloch@shaw.ca 
 

14. Recreation, 
Transportation, 
Environment 

Mr. Patrick 
Kinney 

JBAC (Past co-chair) 
Spirit Trail Committee (past member) 
 

Seymour 604 929 4231 (H) 
604 924 1076 (W) 
604 830 5281 (C) 
pkinney@telus.net 
  
 

15. Social Services, Health, 
Housing 

Mr. John 
Neumann 

North Shore Disability Resource Centre 
(Executive Director) 
 

Lynn Valley 604 984 0875 (H) 
604 904 4088 (W) 
604 418 3751 (C) 
J.Neumann@NSDRC.org 
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16. Housing Mr. Mark Ely BC Housing (Director of Program Planning) 
Big Brothers (Volunteer) 

Lynn Valley 604 990 7787 (H) 
604 439 4139 (W) 
604 805 6173 (C) 
klarely@shaw.ca 
 

17. Faith Community, 
Sustainability 

Mr. Jeremy 
Clark-King 

Anglican Church of Canada  
Saint Martin's Anglican Church 
Legacy North Shore (Volunteer) 

Capilano 604 904 7746 (H) 
604 985 5919 (W) 
604 992 7746 (C) 
rector@saintmartins.ca 
 

18. Recreation Vincent 
Santacroce 

North Vancouver Recreation Commission 
(Vice-Chair) 
Parkgate Community Services Society 
(Past Chair) 
 

Seymour 604 929 6686 (H) 
604 683 7454 (W) 
604 512 7702 (C) 
vsantacroce@grossmanstanley.com 
 

19. Youth Ms. Vanessa 
Conzon  

Saint Thomas Aquinas High School 
(Student Council President) 
Social Justice Club, Debate and Speech 
Club  
Peer Tutor 

Capilano 604 987 3349 (H) 
778 233 6743 (C) 
vconzon@gmail.com 
 

20. Youth Ms. Jennifer 
Johnson 

Carson Graham High School (Student 
Council and Grad Council) 
Recreation Commission staff 
Recipient of DNV’s Youth Community 
Enhancement Award for 2009 

Capilano 604 984 3382 (H) 
604 346 7438 (C) 
piratejj@hotmail.com 
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